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Rang St.Nr. Fahrer1l

o Uk, WN B

16 Dieter Horn

2 Burkard Riml

4 Peter A. Gruner

7 Carlo Hasenohrl
11 Clemens Gassner
59 Philipp Hasenéhrl

Fahrer 2
Tina Horn

Elisabeth Hasenohrl
Alexandra Gassner
Valentin Schonthaler

Marke
Porsche

0 Rolls Royce
Packard
Renault
Cadillac
MG

Type

356 Coupe

Mulliner Saloon 20/25
Six 1600 Club Coupe’
4cv

62 Sedan

Typ: A

BJ
1957
1936
1938
1957
1953
1957

Summe
5,95
32,44
40,62
43,70
44,05
47,20



